Historically Black Churches
Boiling Springs Baptist Church
Cabin Rown Missionary Baptist Church
Calvary Missionary Baptist Church
Christ the Healer Church
Concord Missionary Baptist Church
Ebenezer A.M.E. Church
Edgefield Baptist Church
Elizabeth Baptist Church
Evergreen Baptist Church
Fifth Ward Missionary Baptist Church
First Missionary Baptist Church
Good Hope Baptist Church
Greater Missionary Baptist Church
Greater St. James Baptist Church
Greenhill Church
Greenwood Missionary Baptist Church
Guildfield Missional Baptist Church
Haynes Chapel Baptist Church
Lewis Chapel Missionary Baptist Church
Macedonia Missionary Baptist Church
Martin Chapel A.M.E. Church
Mt. Nebo Missionary Baptist Church
Mt. Olive Missionary Baptist Church
Mt. Pisgah Baptist Church
Mt. Zion Baptist Church
Mt. Zion Missionary Baptist Church
Mt. Zion Port Royal Baptist Church
New Hope Missionary Bapist Church
New Jerusalem 5 Fold Ministries
Ogburn Chapel Missionary Baptist Church
Springhill Missionary Baptist Church
St. Bethlehem Missionary Baptist Church
St. John Missionary Baptist Church
St. Matthew A.M.E. Church
St. Paul A.M.E. Church
St. Paul A.M.E. Zion Church
St. Peter A.M.E. Church
Sulphur Springs A.M.E. Church
Tabernacle Baptist Church
True Vine Worldwide Gospel Church
Walnut Grove Missionary Baptist Church
Williams Chapel Baptist Church

900 Tiny Town Rd

1230 Southside Rd

1650 Paradise Hill Rd
1295 Paradise Hill Rd
2411 Preachers Mill Rd
131 Edmondson Ferry Rd
503 Thompkins Ln

2350 Woodlawn Church Rd
4742 Lylewood Rd

900 Franklin St

301 Fairview Ln

450 Ringgold Rd

865 Gracey Ave

311 Walker St

1325 Dodd St

5170 Guildfield Church Rd
1845 Chester Harris Rd
4551 Old Highway 13

870 Old Palmyra Rd
1271 Dudley Rd
1325 Dodd St

930 Mt Pisgah Rd
2310 River Rd

275 Tylertown Rd
3310 Highway 76
1300 Rossview Rd
1331 Crossland Ave
1660 Ogburn Chapel Rd
221 Oak St

301 Rossview Rd
1833 Tiny Town Rd
1560 Rossview Rd
4251 St Paul Rd
1025 E. Franklin St
518 Franklin St

370 Southside Rd
303 Market St
1011 Franklin St
1616 Walnut Grove Rd
730 Needmore Rd

Clarksville
Southside
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Woodlawn
Indian Mound
Clarksville
Clarksville

Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Woodlawn
Cumberland City

Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Adams
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Woodlawn
Clarksville
Clarksville
Cunningham
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville
Clarksville

37042
37171
37043
37040
37042
37040
37043
37191
37079
37040
37040

37042
37040
37042
37040
37043
37191
37050

37040
37043
37040
37040
37040
37040
37010
37043
37040
37042
37042
37043
37042
37043
37191
37040
37040
37052
37042
37040
37042
37040



