Historically Black Churches

Boiling Springs Baptist Church	900 Tiny Town Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
Cabin Rown Missionary Baptist Church	1230 Southside Rd	Southside	TN	37171
Calvary Missionary Baptist Church	1650 Paradise Hill Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
Christ the Healer Church	1295 Paradise Hill Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Concord Missionary Baptist Church	2411 Preachers Mill Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
Ebenezer A.M.E. Church	131 Edmondson Ferry Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Edgefield Baptist Church	503 Thompkins Ln	Clarksville	TN	37043
Elizabeth Baptist Church	2350 Woodlawn Church Rd	Woodlawn	TN	37191
Evergreen Baptist Church	4742 Lylewood Rd	Indian Mound	TN	37079
Fifth Ward Missionary Baptist Church	900 Franklin St	Clarksville	TN	37040
First Missionary Baptist Church	301 Fairview Ln	Clarksville	TN	37040
Good Hope Baptist Church				
Greater Missionary Baptist Church	450 Ringgold Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
Greater St. James Baptist Church	865 Gracey Ave	Clarksville	TN	37040
Greenhill Church	311 Walker St	Clarksville	TN	37042
Greenwood Missionary Baptist Church	1325 Dodd St	Clarksville	TN	37040
Guildfield Missional Baptist Church	5170 Guildfield Church Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
Haynes Chapel Baptist Church	1845 Chester Harris Rd	Woodlawn	TN	37191
Lewis Chapel Missionary Baptist Church	4551 Old Highway 13	Cumberland City	TN	37050
Macedonia Missionary Baptist Church				
Martin Chapel A.M.E. Church	870 Old Palmyra Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Mt. Nebo Missionary Baptist Church	1271 Dudley Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
Mt. Olive Missionary Baptist Church	1325 Dodd St	Clarksville	TN	37040
Mt. Pisgah Baptist Church	930 Mt Pisgah Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Mt. Zion Baptist Church	2310 River Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Mt. Zion Missionary Baptist Church	275 Tylertown Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040
Mt. Zion Port Royal Baptist Church	3310 Highway 76	Adams	TN	37010
New Hope Missionary Bapist Church	1300 Rossview Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
New Jerusalem 5 Fold Ministries	1331 Crossland Ave	Clarksville	TN	37040
Ogburn Chapel Missionary Baptist Church	1660 Ogburn Chapel Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
Springhill Missionary Baptist Church	221 Oak St	Clarksville	TN	37042
St. Bethlehem Missionary Baptist Church	301 Rossview Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
St. John Missionary Baptist Church	1833 Tiny Town Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
St. Matthew A.M.E. Church	1560 Rossview Rd	Clarksville	TN	37043
St. Paul A.M.E. Church	4251 St Paul Rd	Woodlawn	TN	37191
St. Paul A.M.E. Zion Church	1025 E. Franklin St	Clarksville	TN	37040
St. Peter A.M.E. Church	518 Franklin St	Clarksville	TN	37040
Sulphur Springs A.M.E. Church	370 Southside Rd	Cunningham	TN	37052
Tabernacle Baptist Church	303 Market St	Clarksville	TN	37042
True Vine Worldwide Gospel Church	1011 Franklin St	Clarksville	TN	37040
Walnut Grove Missionary Baptist Church	1616 Walnut Grove Rd	Clarksville	TN	37042
Williams Chapel Baptist Church	730 Needmore Rd	Clarksville	TN	37040